
School Adaptive Programs School Cherokee Trail High School School Cherry Creek High School

Name Larry Crawford Name Julian Jones Name Kevin Uhlig

Title Assistant Prinicipal Title Assistan Principals Title Assistant Principal

Location 1855 S. Joliet Street, Aurora, CO 80012 Location 25901 E. Arapahoe Rd., Office 170, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 9300 E. Union Ave., East Main Office 102G, Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Email lcrawford3@cherrycreekschools.org Email jjones81@cherrycreekschools.org Email kuhlig@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐747‐2909 Phone Number 720‐886‐2053 Phone Number 720‐554‐2222

School Cherry Creek Innovation Campus School Eaglecrest High School School Endeavor Academy

Name Alex Sabin Name Gwen Hansen‐Vigil Name Sarah Stocking

Title Assistant Principal Title Principal Title Campus Administrator

Location 8000 S. Chambers Rd., Office C201, Centennial, CO 80112 Location 5100 S. Picadilly Ave., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80015 Location 14076 E. Briarwood Ave., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80112 

Email asabin@cherrycreekschools.org Email ghansen‐vigil@cherrycreekschools.org Email sstocking2@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐554‐2604 Phone Number 720‐886‐1011 Phone Number 720‐886‐7270

School Grandview High School School Overland High School School Smoky Hill High School

Name Jenna Schlehuber Name Emily Webering Name Bruce Jones

Title Campus Administrator Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Principal

Location 20500 E. Arapahoe Road, Room L400, Aurora, CO 80016  Location 12400 E. Jewell Ave., Suite C Room 117, Aurora, CO 80012 Location 16100 E. Smoky Hill Rd.,  Office AP 208B, Aurora, CO 80015

Email jschlehuber6@cherrycreekschools.org Email ewebering@cherrycreekschools.org Email bjones3@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐6840 Phone Number 720‐747‐3583 Phone Number 720‐886‐5506

School Campus Middle School School Challenge Middle School School Cherry Creek Academy   (K‐8)

Name Shelby Schneebeck Name Gabby Ruiz Name Dr. Ann Schultz

Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Principal Title Executive Director

Location 4785 S. Dayton Street, Office 313‐C, Greenwood Village, CO 80111 Location 9659 E. Mississippi Ave., Main Office, Denver, CO 80247 Location 6260 S. Dayton St., Main Office, Englewood, CO 80111

Email sschneebeck@cherrycreekschools.org Email gruiz@cherrycreekschools.org Email aschultz@cherrycreekacademy.org

Phone Number 720‐554‐2703 Phone Number 720‐747‐72137 Phone Number 303‐779‐8988 x. 202

School Cherry Creek Elevation School Colorado Skies Academy School Falcon Creek Middle School

Name Kristy Hart Name Meredith Motley Name Lisa Costa

Title Principal Title Facilitator/Director of Aerospace & Data Title Campus Administrator

Location 14603 E. Fremont Ave., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80112 Location 13015 Wings Way, Main Office, Englewood, CO 80112 Location 6100 S. Genoa Street, Main Office, A‐210, Aurora, CO 80016

Email khart12@cherrycreekschools.org Email meredith.motley@coloradoskiesacademy.org Email lcosta@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐3646 Phone Number 720‐400‐7612 Phone Number 720‐886‐7712

School Fox Ridge Middle School School Horizon Community Middle School School Infinity Middle School

Name Jordan Stoddard Name Rob Jefferson Name Diana Prince

Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Principal Title Principal

Location 26301 S. Arapahoe Road, Office A258, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 3981 S. Reservoir Rd., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80013 Location 25100 E. Belleview Ave., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016

Email jstoddard2@cherrycreekschools.org Email rjefferson2@cherrycreekschools.org Email dprice11@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐4402 Phone Number 720‐886‐6225 Phone Number 720‐886‐6343

School Laredo Middle School School Liberty Middle School School Prairie Middle School

Name Kelly Ross Name Kirsten Tunink Name Casey Smith

Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Princpal Title Assistant Principal

Location 5000 S Laredo St, Main Office Room 150E, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 21500 E. Dry Creek Rd., Main Office A212, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 12600 E. Jewell Ave., Room 302, Aurora, CO 80012

Email kross14@cherrycreekschools.org Email ktunink@cherrycreekshcools.org Email csmith102@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐5283 Phone Number 720‐886‐2416 Phone Number 720‐747‐3081

School Sky Vista Middle School School Thunder Ridge Middle School School West Middle School

Name Jason Birchfield Name Brandon Tullio Name Mark Wackwitz

Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Principal Title Assitant Principal

Location 4500 S. Himalaya St., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 5250 S. Picadilly St., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 5151 S. Holly St., Main Office, Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Email jbirchfield@cherrycreekschools.org Email btullio@cherrycreekschools.org Email mwackwitz@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐4721 Phone Number 720‐886‐1518 Phone Number 720‐554‐5219

School Altitude Elementary School Antelope Ridge Elementary School Arrowhead Elementary

Name Emily Kimpton Name Ryan Langdon Name Kelsey Jones

Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Principal Title Principal

Location 27300 E. Southshore Dr., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 5455 S. Tempe St., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 19100 E. Bates Ave., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80013

Email ekimpton@cherrycreekschools.org Email rlangdon@cherrycreekschools.org Email kjones100@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐4309 Phone Number 720‐886‐3315 Phone Number 720‐886‐2807

School Aspen Crossing Elementary School Belleview Elementary School Black Forest Elementary

Name Kirstin Prager Name Ty Muma Name Amanda Replogle

Title Assistant Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 4655 S. Himalaya St., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 4851 S. Dayton St., Main Office, Greenwood Village, CO 80111 Location 25233 E. Glasgow Dr., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016

Email kprager@cherrycreekschools.org Email tmuma@cherrycreekschools.org Email areplogle@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐3706 Phone Number 720‐554‐3110 Phone Number 720‐886‐8910

School Buffalo Trail Elementary School Canyon Creek Elementary School Challenge Elementary School

Name Moira Kennedy Name Michael Chipman Name Gabby Ruiz

Title Principal Title Principal Title Assistant Principal

Location 24300 E. Progress Drive, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 6070 S. Versailles Pkwy, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 9659 E. Mississippi Ave., Main Office, Denver, CO 80247

Email mkennedy13@cherrycreekschools.org Email mchipman@cherrycreekschools.org Email gruiz@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐4010 Phone Number 720‐886‐3624 Phone Number 720‐747‐72137

School Cherry Creek Academy School Cherry Hills Village Elementary School Cimarron Elementary

Name Dr. Ann Schultz Name Bethany Owens Name Unique Cooper

Title Executive Director Title Principal Title Principal

Location 6260 S. Dayton St., Main Office, Englewood, CO 80111 Location 2400 E. Quincy Ave., Main Office, Cherry Hills Village, CO 80113 Location 17373 E. Lehigh Pl, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80013

Email aschultz@cherrycreekacademy.org Email bowens5@CherryCreekSchools.org Email ucooper@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 303‐779‐8988 x. 202 Phone Number 720‐747‐2705 Phone Number 720‐883‐8107

School Cottonwood Creek Elemtnary School Coyote Hills Elementary School Creekside Elementary

Name Drew Francis Name Hillary Pohlman Name Kelly Sommerfeld

Title Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 11200 E. Orchard Ave., Main Office, Englewood, CO 80111 Location 24605 E. Davies Way, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80013 Location 19993 E. Long Ave., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80016

Email dfrancis@cherrycreekschools.org Email hpohlmann@cherrycreekschools.org Email ksommerfeld2@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐3205 Phone Number 720‐886‐3910 Phone Number 720‐886‐3965

School Dakota Valley Elementary School Dry Creek Elementary School Eastridge Elementary

Name Jayne Berman Name Kevin Watanabe Name Barbara Hubbs

Title Assistant Principal Title Principal Title Assistant Principal

Location 3950 S. Kirk Way, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80013 Location 7686 E. Hindale Ave., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80112 Location 11777 E. Wesley Ave., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80014

Email jberman6@cherrycreekschools.org Email kwatanabe@cherrycreekschools.org Email bhubbs@cherrycreekschools.org

High Schools

Title IX Coordinators 2023‐24

Middle Schools

Elementary Schools



Phone Number 720‐886‐3052 Phone Number 720‐554‐3303 Phone Number 720‐747‐2206

School Fox Hollow Elementary School Greenwood Elementary School Heritage Elementary

Name Ashley Gray Name Nicole DiPasquale Name Blakely Wallace

Title Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 6363 S. Wace Street, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 5550 S. Holly St., Main Office, Greenwood Village, CO 80111 Location 6867 E. Heritage South, Main Office, Centennial, CO 80111

Email agray16@cherrycreekschools.org Email ndipasquale@cherrycreekschools.org Email bwallace@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐8705 Phone Number 720‐554‐3405 Phone Number 720‐554‐3505

School Heritage Heights Academy School High Plains Elementary  School Highline Community Elementary

Name Nicole Grubb Name Robert Romero Name Diana Sanchez‐Hart

Title Dean of Students Title Principal Title Principal

Location 20050 E. Smoky Hill Rd., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80015 Location 6100 S. Fulton St., Main Office, Englewood, CO 80111 Location 11000 E. Exposition Ave., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80012

Email nichole.grubb@heritageha.org Email rromero12@cherrycreekschools.org Email dsanchezhart@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐870‐9541 Phone Number 720‐554‐3605 Phone Number 720‐747‐2306

School Holly Hills Elementary School Holly Ridge Primary School School Homestead Elementary

Name Molly Drvenkar Name Molly Drvenkar Name Chris Hardy

Title Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 6161 E. Cornell Ave., Main Office, Denver, CO 80222 Location 6161 E. Cornell Ave., Main Office, Denver, CO 80222 Location 7451 S. Homestead Pkwy, Main Office, Centennial, CO 80112

Email mdrvenkar2@cherrycreekschools.org Email mdrvenkar2@cherrycreekschools.org Email chardy@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐747‐2506 Phone Number 720‐747‐2506 Phone Number 720‐747‐4307

School Independence Elementary School Indian Ridge Elementary School Meadow Point Elementary

Name Molly Clarry Name Matt McDonald Name Kelly Breutsch

Title Assistant Principal Title Principal Title Assistant Principal

Location 4700 S. Memphis St., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 16501 E. Progress Dr., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80015 Location 17901 E. Grand Ave., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015

Email mclarry@cherrycreekschools.org Email mmcdonald9@cherrycreekschools.org Email kbreutsch@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐8203 Phone Number 720‐886‐8407 Phone Number 720‐886‐8606

School Mission Viejo Elementary School Mountain Vista Elementary School Peakview Elementary

Name Andre Pearson Name Megan Carkhuff Name Julie Sauerberg

Title Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 3855 S Alicia Pkwy, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80013 Location 22200 E. Radcliff Pkwy, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 19451 E. Progress Cir., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80015

Email apearson9@cherrycreekschools.org Email mcarkhuff@cherrycreekschools.org Email jsauerberg@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐8006 Phone Number 720‐886‐2710 Phone Number 720‐886‐3141

School Pine Ridge Elementary School Polton Elementary School Ponderosa Elementary

Name Jacqui Kurz Name Angie Lore Name Chad Gertity

Title Assistant Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 6525 S. Wheatlands Pkwy, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 2985 S. Oakland St., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80014 Location 1885 S. Lima St., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80012

Email jkurz@cherrycreekschools.org Email alore@cherrycreekschools.org Email cgerity2@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐8810 Phone Number 720‐886‐8810 Phone Number 720‐747‐2806

School Red Hawk Ridge Elementary School Rolling Hills Elementary School Sagebrush Elementary

Name Michelle Chambers Name Alison Berner Name Chris Powell

Title Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 16251 E. Geddes Ave., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 5756 S. Biscay St., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 14700 E. Temple Pl, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015

Email mchambers5@cherrycreekschools.org Email aberner@cherrycreekschools.org Email cpowell13@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐3804 Phone Number 720‐886‐3406 Phone Number 720‐886‐8336

School Summit Elementary School Sunrise Elementary School Timberline Elementary

Name Missy Matthews Name Amanda Sheets Name Mary Bowens

Title Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 18201 E. Quincy Ave., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 4050 S. Genoa Way, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80013 Location 5500 S. Killarney St., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80015

Email mmatthews@cherrycreekschools.org Email asheets@cherrycreekschools.org Email mbowens2@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐747‐2355 Phone Number 720‐886‐2906 Phone Number 720‐886‐3207

School Trails West Elementary School Village East Elementary School Walnut Hills Elementary

Name Kait Whitaker Name Dana Tucker Name Kali Williams

Title Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 5400 S. Waco St., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80015 Location 1433 S. Oakland St., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80012 Location 8195 E. Costilla Blvd., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80112

Email kwhitaker2@cherrycreekschools.org Email dtucker2@cherrycreekschools.org Email kwilliams109@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐8507 Phone Number 720‐747‐2004 Phone Number 720‐554‐3968

School Willow Creek Elementary School Woodland Elementary School Timberline Elementary

Name Mary Whitney Name Teolyn Bourbonnie Name Todd Inhelder

Title Principal Title Principal Title Assistant Principal

Location 7855 S. Willow Way, Main Office, Centennial, CO 80112 Location 7795 S. Blackstone Pkwy, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 5500 S. Killarney St., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80015

Email mwhitney2@cherrycreekschools.org Email tbourbonnie2@cherrycreekschools.org Email tinhelder2@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐554‐3968 Phone Number 720‐886‐1405 Phone Number 720‐554‐3945

School Cherry Creek Options Program School Preschool School Traverse Academy

Name John Contreraz Name Stacey Peoples Name Shannon Spengler

Title Principal Title Director of Early Childhood Education Title Campus Administrator

Location 14603 E Fremont Ave., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80112 Location 11777 E. Wesley Ave., Preschool Office, Aurora, CO 80016 Location

Email jcontreraz@cherrycreekschools.org Email speoples@cherrycreekschools.org Email sspengler@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐554‐5702 Phone Number 720‐554‐4083 Phone Number

Other Programs


